
SRS Employee List
Employee Name Title, Role Phone Number Email Address Location

Afton Berger 979-862-1461 aberger@tamu.edu 146Assistant Director,  Accounts Receivable

Albert Elrod 979-845-1236 l-elrod@tamu.edu 143IT Generalist II,  ITS

Alice Hannaman 979-862-7760 ahannaman@tamu.eduSponsor Billing Administrator IV,  Accounts Receivable

Alma Reyes 979-845-8453 alreyes@tamu.edu C140Sponsor Billing Administrator II,  Accounts Receivable

Alya Florence 979-847-5898 sparkyayers@tamu.edu C02Research Administrator III,  AASET

Amanda Lindeman 979-862-4981 alindeman@tamu.edu 112Associate Director, Preaward

Amanda Murray 979-845-8712 almurray2022@tamu.edu C68Financial Specialist II,  Cash Management

Amanda Stearns 979-845-8703 amandastearns@tamu.eduResearch Administrator III, Post Award

Amy McMann 979-862-1942 amcmann@tamu.edu C83Research Administrator II, Post Award

Andrea Calland 979-845-8731 acalland@tamu.edu C39Research Administrator IV, Preaward

Andrea McLean 979-847-7635 amclean@tamu.edu C163Sponsor Billing Administrator I,  AASET

Andrew Morse 979-847-7666 andrewmorse@tamu.edu C18Contract Negotiator II, Post Award

Andrew Stallsworth 979-845-4138 astallsworth@tamu.edu C29Research Administrator II, Preaward

Annalicia McCumba amccumba@tamu.eduResearch Administrator II, Post Award

Araon Hernandez 979-862-7985 a_hernandez@tamu.edu C124Research Administrator II, Post Award

Barbie Bohler barbiembohler@tamu.eduContract Negotiator I, Negotiations

Barry Good jbgood@tamu.eduContract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Belen Cruz 979-862-7984 belencruz@tamu.edu C24Contract Negotiator I, Negotiations

Belinda Nolan 979-862-1263 bnolan@tamu.edu C119Research Administrator II, Post Award

Beverly Stanford 979-845-8233 bjwilson@tamu.eduTravel Services Administrator,  IODP

Brady Hughes 979-458-5906 bhughes@tamu.edu C48Research Administrator I, Preaward

Brandy Gray 979-845-5640 bgray@tamu.edu C147Sponsor Billing Administrator III,  Accounts Receivable

Brenda Schroeder 979-845-6689 bschroeder@tamu.edu C63Research Administrator Manager,  Financial Reporting

Brendon Garbee 979-458-8667 brendongarbee@tamu.edu C10Contract Negotiator I, Negotiations

Bri Bomnskie 979-862-1482 bribomnskie@tamu.edu C95Research Administrator II, Post Award

Brianna Olver 979-845-8633 brianna.olver@tamu.edu C106Project Administrator I, Post Award

Brittany Baggerly 979-845-8716 brittanybaggerly@tamu.edu C108Research Administrator II, Post Award

Brittany Schultz 979-847-5841 brittanyschultz@tamu.edu C141Sponsor Billing Administrator III,  Accounts Receivable

Brittny Hurd 979-458-0755 brittny.hurd@tamu.edu C117Financial Specialist II, Post Award

Brookelyn Bankston 979-845-8616 brookelynbankston@tamu.edu C59Research Administrator I, Preaward

Candace Arnold 979-458-4977 cnarnold@tamu.edu C90Research Administrator II, Post Award
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Candace Carter 979-845-9309 ccarter@tamu.edu C47Research Administrator II, Preaward

Carina Pfeffer 979-845-8637 carinapfeffer@tamu.edu C96Research Administrator I, Post Award

Carolyn Engledow 979-458-1858 ckengledow@tamu.edu 149Associate Director, Post-Award Services, Post Award

Cassandra Pineda 979-847-6137 crpineda@tamu.edu C144Sponsor Billing Administrator II,  Accounts Receivable

Charles Dowdell 979-458-4979 cdowdell@tamu.edu C159Project Coordinator II,  Quality Assurance

Charlotte Salas 979-458-2050 cesalas@tamu.edu C69Research Administrator Assistant Manager,  Financial Reporting

Chelsea Erskine 979-458-3000 cerskine@tamu.edu C44Research Administrator II, Preaward

Chelsea Soechting 979-862-1323 csoechting@tamu.edu C150Research Administrator II,  Accounts Receivable

Cheree Burleson 979-458-3546 cburleson@tamu.edu C138Research Administrator I,  Accounts Receivable

Cheryl Moore 979-862-5951 cdmoore25@tamu.edu C109Research Administrator II,  Post Award

Christiana Clark 979-847-5840 christianaclark@tamu.edu C151Research Administrator II, Post Award

Christine Jones cjones24@tamu.eduContract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Christine Orozco 979-845-8721 corozco@tamu.edu C135Research Administrator IV, Post Award

Courtney Maass 979-458-5905 courtneymaass@tamu.edu C126Research Administrator I, Post Award

Crissy Stratta 979-458-8452 cstratta@tamu.edu 102Associate Executive Director

Crystal Patranella 979-845-8719 c_patranella@tamu.edu C26Research Administrator I, Preaward

Daniel Contestabile 979-862-4446 dcontestabile@tamu.edu C111Research Administrator II, Post Award

Daniel Martinez 979-845-2901 d.mtz@tamu.eduResearch Administrator II, Post Award

Daniel Trchalek 979-845-4904 danny.trchalek@tamu.edu C36Research Administrator III, Preaward

Daniella Ray 979-847-5889 daniella.ray@tamu.edu C27Research Administrator II, Preaward

David Hollingsworth 979-847-7638 dhollingsworth@tamu.edu 108Director,  Professional Development & Outreach Initiatives

David Zachgo 979-458-4397 dzachgo@tamu.edu C33Senior Contract Negotiator I, Negotiations

Deanna Foy 979-458-4981 dfoy@tamu.edu C97Project Administrator II, Post Award

Deanna Hawley 979-862-5949 dhawley@tamu.edu 129Research Administrator Manager, Post Award

Debra Hodge 979-862-4594 dhodge@tamu.edu C66Financial Specialist II,  Financial Reporting

Devon Segundo 979-862-6777 dsegundo@tamu.edu C37Research Administrator I, Post Award

Don Layne 979-845-8765 dlayne@tamu.edu C22Senior Contract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Dylan Gregg 936-355-4926 dtgregg@tamu.eduResearch Administrator III, Post Award

Edwin DeCora 979-458-4975 edwin.decora@tamu.edu C128Sponsor Billing Administrator I,  Accounts Receivable

Elizabeth Johnston Vasquez 979-458-4983 evasquez@tamu.edu C65Research Administrator IV, Preaward

Eric Baskett 979-458-6210 ebaskett@tamu.edu C37Research Administrator III, Preaward

Erin Shenkir 979-458-4682 erin.shenkir@tamu.edu C15Contract Negotiator II, Negotiations
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Evan Bryant 979-845-8701 ebryant@tamu.edu 148Director, Quality Assurance,  Quality Assurance

Gay Harris 979-845-7988 glharris@tamu.edu C127Research Administrator Manager,  Accounts Receivable

Gregory Ganske gganske@tamu.eduResearch Administrator Assistant Manager,  AASET

Gwen Rougas 979-845-8669 grougas@tamu.edu C67Research Administrator I,  Business Support Services

Hailey Polson 979-845-8668 haileypolson@tamu.edu C54Research Administrator II, Preaward

Hannah White 979-847-7627 hannahbeckley@tamu.edu C46Research Administrator I, Preaward

Heather Henry 979-845-8712 hhenry@tamu.edu C64Research Administrator IV, Preaward

Hunter Eads heads@tamu.eduResearch Administrator III, Post Award

Hunter Hooks 979-862-2414 hhooks@tamu.edu C104Research Administrator I, Post Award

Hunter Parsons 979-458-8074 hunterparsons@tamu.edu C40Research Administrator III, Preaward

Ievgeniia Rudenko grudenko@tamu.eduContract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Ivonne Kindt 979-845-3089 ikindt@tamu.eduResearch Administrator IV,  IODP

Jaclyn Macchia 979-847-7636 jmacchia@tamu.edu C120Financial Specialist II,  Closeout

James McLean 979-847-5843 jamesmclean@tamu.edu C164Research Administrator II,  AASET

Janice Blum 979-862-3027 jblum@tamu.edu 125Associate Director, Post-Award Services, Post Award

Jennifer Gagne 979-845-2738 jenhaleygagne@tamu.edu C76Research Administrator III, Post Award

Jennifer Jackson 979-847-6100 jmjackson@tamu.edu C89Research Administrator II, Post Award

Jennifer Smith 979-845-8609 jennifer.goode@tamu.edu C158Research Administrator III, Post Award

Jessica Barnes 979-862-5969 jlbarnes@tamu.edu C88Research Administrator II, Post Award

Jessica Keller jesskeller@tamu.eduResearch Administrator I,  Accounts Receivable

Jessica Ofczarzak 979-862-4453 jofczarzak@tamu.edu C143Research Administrator Manager,  Accounts Receivable

Jessica Ramon 979-845-6471 j.ramon@tamu.edu C56Research Administrator III, Preaward

John Nguyen 979-458-4980 mynamesjohn@tamu.edu C32Research Administrator I, Preaward

John Walker jlwalker@tamu.eduResearch Administrator III, Preaward

Johnny Acosta 979-845-4761 jacosta@tamu.edu C93Research Administrator II, Post Award

Jonathon Klippel 979-458-4964 jklippel@tamu.edu C146Sponsor Billing Administrator III,  Accounts Receivable

Joshua Trigo joshua.trigo@tamu.eduSenior Contract Negotiator I, Negotiations

Julia Harwell 979-845-4788 jharwell@tamu.edu C61Research Administrator I, Preaward

Julie Bishop 979-458-8760 jbishop@tamu.edu 103Associate Executive Director

Julie Miller 979-458-8176 juliemiller@tamu.eduContract Negotiator I, Negotiations

Justin Allison 979-847-6101 j-allison@tamu.edu C43Research Administrator Manager, Preaward

Kaitlyn Haywood 979-862-1382 khaywood129@tamu.edu C42Research Administrator I, Preaward
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Kassie Kolinek 979-862-3300 kolinek80@tamu.edu C132Research Administrator III, Post Award

Katherine Kissmann 979-458-8176 kkissmann@tamu.edu 152Director, Negotiations

Katherine Temple kdixon@tamu.eduResearch Administrator III, Post Award

Katherine Thomas 979-847-8840 knthomas@tamu.edu C103Financial Specialist II,  Post Award

Kathleen Rieck 979-458-2189 kdrieck@tamu.edu 132Research Administrator III,  Quality Assurance

Kathy Bass 979-845-3205 kebass@tamu.eduTravel Services Administrator,  IODP

Katrina Parrott 979-862-1264 katrina.21@tamu.eduContract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Kay Huff 979-845-8747 khuff@tamu.eduResearch Administrator III,  IODP

Kay Keefer 979-862-4518 kkeefer@tamu.edu C25Research Administrator Manager, Preaward

Kayli Morsko 979-862-1469 kmorsko@tamu.edu C57Research Administrator I, Preaward

Kaytlyn Havel 979-847-7629 kaytlynliv@tamu.edu C116Research Administrator II, Post Award

Keila Herrera kjc065@tamu.edu C04Research Administrator I,  AASET

Kelia Cruz Herrera kherrera@tamu.edu C04Research Administrator I,  AASET

Kelli Lange 979-862-1462 klange@tamu.edu C80Research Administrator III, Post Award

Kelly Ganske 979-847-7633 kganske@tamu.edu C99Research Administrator IV, Post Award

Kelsi McKown 979-845-6952 kmckown@tamu.edu C161Research Administrator Manager, Post Award

Kenneth Friesenhahn 979-458-8176 k.friesenhahn@tamu.eduContract Negotiator I, Negotiations

Kenzie Schultz 979-845-8658 kenzie@tamu.edu C131Project Administrator I, Post Award

Kevin H Phillips 979-458-4973 kh-phillips@tamu.edu C34Contract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Kimberly Lightsey 979-862-6430 kalightsey1@tamu.edu C50Research Administrator I, Preaward

Kimberly Meekins 979-862-4413 kmeekins@tamu.edu C41Research Administrator II, Preaward

Kimberly Norman 979-845-8638 ksnorman@tamu.edu C75Research Administrator II, Post Award

Koy Priesmeyer 979-845-8729 kpriesmeyer@tamu.eduSponsor Billing Administrator II,  Accounts Receivable

Kristi Billinger 979-845-8673 kristib@tamu.edu 104Associate Vice President for Research & Executive,  Executive Dir

Kristyn Riley 979-845-8215 rileyk@tamu.eduResearch Administrator II,  IODP

Latoria Johnson 979-845-9616 lbjohnson@tamu.edu C114Research Administrator II, Post Award

Laura Hollingsworth 979-845-6149 lhollingsworth@tamu.edu 106Assistant Director,  AASET

Laura Lyda 979-847-6139 lauralyda@tamu.edu C71Research Administrator Manager, Post Award

Laura Orta 979-458-4730 lorta@tamu.edu C51Research Administrator I, Preaward

Lauren McIver 979-847-8839 lauren.mciver@tamu.edu C28Research Administrator I, Preaward

Lauren Nelson 979-847-7617 l.nelson@tamu.edu C77Research Administrator II, Post Award

Leigh Greiner 979-862-2841 lgreiner23@tamu.edu C61Research Administrator I, Preaward
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LeRoy Brune 979-845-4765 lbrunejr@tamu.eduSupervisor, Procurement and Export Control,  IODP

Lesli Kerth 979-845-4782 lkerth@tamu.edu 107Associate Director, Contract Negotiation Services, Negotiations

Leslie Krueger 979-845-0206 lkrueger@tamu.edu 126Associate Director, Post Award

Lisa Breitschopf 979-458-2574 lbreitschopf@tamu.edu C118Research Administrator II, Post Award

Lisa Fitch 979-845-6291 Lisa0130@tamu.edu C123Financial Specialist II,  Post Award

Lisa Hallford 979-845-8626 lhallford@tamu.edu 104Executive Assistant II,  Executive Director Office

Lisa McKown 979-845-2672 lmckown@tamu.edu C03Research Administrator III,  AASET

Lisa Merdzo 979-458-4978 lisa.radke@tamu.edu C52Research Administrator III, Preaward

Lisa Ward 979-845-8702 lward@tamu.edu C98Research Administrator III,  Subrecipient Monitoring

Liz Richardson 979-847-6136 erichardson@tamu.edu C142Research Administrator Manager,  Accounts Receivable

Lyndal Arceneaux larceneaux@tamu.eduResearch Administrator Manager, Preaward

Lynn Hodge 979-847-5844 dlhodge@tamu.edu C148Sponsor Billing Administrator II,  Accounts Receivable

Madison Trchalek 979-845-8093 madi.trchalek@tamu.edu C58Research Administrator I, Preaward

Mandy Martinez 979-862-3385 mandymartinez@tamu.edu C162Research Administrator Assistant Manager,  AASET

Mandy Nelson 979-845-0519 m.nelson@tamu.edu C06Research Administrator II,  AASET

Marcia Walker 979-845-9290 marwalker@tamu.eduDirector/General Manager,  IODP

Mariza Molina 979-845-4780 marizamolina@tamu.edu C92Research Administrator II, Post Award

Martha Tackett 979-862-4443 tackett@tamu.edu C110Research Administrator IV, Post Award

Matthew Coyle 979-847-7452 matt.coyle@tamu.edu C136Sponsor Billing Administrator I,  Accounts Receivable

Megan Lefner 979-845-8725 mlefner@tamu.edu C72Research Administrator II,  Post Award

Michael Munene 979-862-9029 mmunene@tamu.edu C139Financial Accountant I,  Accounts Receivable

Michelle Munse 979-862-7433 mmunse@tamu.edu C133Research Administrator II, Post Award

Mindi Maddox 979-845-8652 mmata@tamu.edu C62Sponsor Billing Administrator I,  Accounts Receivable

Nancy Glover 979-862-4444 nancy.c5662@tamu.edu C85Financial Specialist II,  Cost Sharing

Nicholas Smith 979-862-4453 nsmith@tamu.edu C105Research Administrator I, Post Award

Nick McKibben 979-862-2449 nmckibben@tamu.edu 145Systems Administrator I,  ITS

Patricia Eddie 979-862-8465 trisheddie@tamu.edu C86Research Administrator I, Post Award

Pattie Sims 979-845-8712 psims@tamu.edu 100Financial Specialist II,  Executive Director Office

Pavani Telidevara 979-845-3987 ntelidevara@tamu.edu C115Research Administrator III, Post Award

Phyllis Brysch 979-862-4473 pbrysch@tamu.edu C149Sponsor Billing Administrator III,  Accounts Receivable

Rachel Vaughn 979-845-8600 rvaughn@tamu.edu 105Administrative Associate III,  Executive Director Office

Randy Krumrey 979-862-5947 rkrumrey@tamu.edu C78Research Administrator I, Post Award
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Raven Arredondo 979-845-8705 rarredondo@tamu.edu C79Research Administrator I, Post Award

Rebecca Gray 979-845-8654 rebeccagray@tamu.edu C112Research Administrator III, Post Award

Rebecca Parisi becca_p@tamu.eduContract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Rebekah Upchurch 979-458-4768 rupchurch@tamu.edu C73Research Administrator II, Post Award

Rene Contreras 979-862-4236 rcontreras@tamu.edu C84Research Administrator I, Post Award

Richard Parker 979-458-8586 rparker3970@tamu.edu C102Research Administrator I, Post Award

Rita Franklin 979-862-8516 rdfranklin@tamu.edu C113Research Administrator II, Post Award

Ross Albrecht 979-847-7634 ralbrecht@tamu.edu C23Program Aide, Negotiations

Russell Foy 979-458-4972 rfoy@tamu.eduResearch Administrator II,  AASET

Ruth Barrett 979-862-6777 rmsbarrett@tamu.edu C24Research Administrator I,  Cash Management

Ruth Barrett 979-862-6777 rmsbarrett@tamu.edu C24Research Administrator I,  Cash Management

Ruth Barrett 979-845-6689 rmsbarrett@tamu.eduResearch Administrator I,  Cash Management

Ruth Barrett 979-845-6689 rmsbarrett@tamu.eduResearch Administrator I,  Cash Management

Ryan Fletcher 979-847-8616 rfletcher@tamu.edu C08Research Administrator II, Post Award

Samantha Corpus 979-847-7631 samanthacorpus@tamu.edu C07Research Administrator II, Post Award

Sara Williams 979-847-7644 swilliams@tamu.edu C38Research Administrator II, Preaward

Sarah Oliphant 979-847-5845 smaes88@tamu.edu C49Proposal Administrator II, Preaward

Savannah Steffen 979-458-2556 savannahsteffen@tamu.edu C35Research Administrator I, Preaward

Scott Kilburn 979-847-7624 skilburn@tamu.eduResearch Administrator II, Post Award

Shelby Ellis 979-458-4963 sellis@tamu.edu C30Research Administrator III, Preaward

Shelby Orsak 979-847-7622 smorsak@tamu.edu C09Research Administrator I,  AASET

Shelly Berry-Hebb 979-845-8758 sberry@tamu.edu 120Associate Director, Pre-Award Services, Preaward

Shelly Grassinger 979-458-5902 sgrassinger@tamu.edu 131Research Administrator Manager, Post Award

Sherri Massey 979-458-0065 smassey@tamu.edu C87Research Administator Specialist II,  Cost Sharing

Sherry Havard 979-845-8640 shavard@tamu.edu C91Research Administrator IV, Post Award

Sneha Harishchandra 979-862-4518 sneha_21@tamu.edu C74Research Administrator II, Post Award

Stacey Vogelpohl svogelpohl@tamu.eduPost Award Support Specialist,  IODP

Staci Holloway 979-862-1977 staci.holloway@tamu.edu C21Contract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Stephanie Sapien 979-458-8652 stephanie_sapien@tamu.edu C130Research Administrator II, Post Award

Stephanie Swarthout 979-845-8656 swarthout.s@tamu.edu C82Financial Specialist II,  Closeout

Stephanie Towns 979-845-1337 stowns@tamu.edu 135Research Administrator Manager, Preaward

Stephen Storey 979-845-9852 sm-storey@tamu.edu C107Research Administrator II, Post Award
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Sue Hibbs 979-845-8630 shibbs@tamu.edu 111Associate Director, Pre-Award Services, Preaward

Suen Wong 979-458-8512 suenwong@tamu.edu C45Research Administrator II, Preaward

Susan Wilganowski 979-458-4974 swilganowski@tamu.edu C14Senior Contract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Tamara Hardin 979-845-8655 tammy.hardin@tamu.edu C55Research Administrator IV, Preaward

Tanya Alabsawi 979-845-6273 talabsawi@tamu.eduResearch Administrator Manager, Negotiations

Taylor Hohlt 979-862-7458 taylorlaurentharp96@tamu.edu C53Research Administrator I, Preaward

Taylor MacIntosh tmacintosh@tamu.eduFinancial Specialist II,  AASET

Teresa O'Brien tobrien@tamu.eduProgram Aide,  IODP

Thomas Cunningham t-cunningham@tamu.eduSenior Contract Negotiator I, Negotiations

Thomas Owen 979-458-4956 towen1@tamu.edu 127Senior Organizational Development Consultant,  HR

Tiffany Sodolak 979-458-2231 tsodolak@tamu.edu C20Contract Negotiator II, Negotiations

Travis Young 979-862-5948 tyoung@tamu.edu 115Associate Director, Negotiations

Tyler White 979-458-6208 datywhit@tamu.edu C11Research Administrator II, Preaward

Tyson Silas 979-847-5899 tyson.silas95@tamu.edu C19Research Administrator III, Preaward

Valeria Day 979-845-2580 vlday@tamu.eduResearch Administrator IV,  IODP

Victoria Henry 979-458-4962 vhenry@tamu.edu 150Associate Director, Post Award

Warren DeLuca 979-847-5836 wjdeluca@tamu.edu 122Assistant General Counsel III,  Counsel

Whitney McFarland 979-458-4321 wrussell@tamu.edu C160Research Administrator Assistant Manager, Post Award

Yuridia Martinez 979-458-5908 ymartinez@tamu.edu C01Project Administrator I,  AASET
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